
Horsebarn - September 2016

09/01/2016 - 09/30/2016 HORSEBARN

Total 12954

Peak Day Sat, 10 Sep, 2016 (1,639)

Minimum Day Fri, 16 Sep, 2016 (112)

Max Day of the Week Saturday

Hourly Average 18

Daily Average 432

Average Workday Traffic 304

Average Weekend Traffic 782

Weekly mean 3023

Monthly Average 13143

Date HORSEBARN

Thu, Sep 1, 2016 320

Fri, Sep 2, 2016 350

Sat, Sep 3, 2016 905

Sun, Sep 4, 2016 665

Mon, Sep 5, 2016 441

Tue, Sep 6, 2016 198

Wed, Sep 7, 2016 313

Thu, Sep 8, 2016 157

Fri, Sep 9, 2016 187

Sat, Sep 10, 2016 1639

Sun, Sep 11, 2016 709

Mon, Sep 12, 2016 375

Tue, Sep 13, 2016 320

Wed, Sep 14, 2016 232

Thu, Sep 15, 2016 233

Fri, Sep 16, 2016 112

Sat, Sep 17, 2016 805

Sun, Sep 18, 2016 511

Mon, Sep 19, 2016 295

Tue, Sep 20, 2016 259

Wed, Sep 21, 2016 271

Thu, Sep 22, 2016 346

Fri, Sep 23, 2016 250

Sat, Sep 24, 2016 658

Sun, Sep 25, 2016 367

Mon, Sep 26, 2016 470

Tue, Sep 27, 2016 377

Wed, Sep 28, 2016 494

Thu, Sep 29, 2016 364

Fri, Sep 30, 2016 331


